PANDOX AB SER. 'B'

PANDOX AB SER. 'B'

ISIN: SE0007100359

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/18 17:29:30

Price
169.20 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.44% (2.40)

SE0007100359
PNDX B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Stock

1,578 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

168.80 SEK (174)
169.00 SEK (456)
164.20 SEK
169.20 SEK
164.20 SEK
166.80 SEK
168.652123 SEK
51,094
8,575,490.60
419

81

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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PANDOX AB SER. 'B'

Details

2024/04/18 17:29:30

Price
169.20 SEK

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.44% (2.40)

ISIN SE0007100359
Symbol PNDX B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,578 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 168.80 SEK (174)
Ask (Ask size) 169.00 SEK (456)
Open 164.20 SEK
High 169.20 SEK
Low 164.20 SEK
Close (prev. day) 166.80 SEK
VWAP 168.652123 SEK
Volume (pcs) 51,094
Trading volume 8,575,490.60
Number of trades 419
Last size 81
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +59.02% +27.41% +6.02%
Perf (abs.) +62.80 +36.40 +9.60
Beta 1.08 1.10 1.07
Volatility  29.00 29.19 34.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Nasdaq Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Date

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2023/

Time

17:29

08:02

17:25

09:15

21:59

Price

169.20 SEK

14.56 EUR

167.30 SEK

14.16 EUR

15.01 USD

167.72 SEK (75,037)
171.34 SEK (187,558)
152.09 SEK (144,126)
131.94 SEK (154,890)

180.00 SEK (2024/04/02)

136.90 SEK (2024/01/17)

180.00 SEK (2024/04/02)

100.20 SEK (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
8.58 419
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 3
0.01 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=134791094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441787227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135919843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135919843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385509
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352364864

PANDOX AB SER. 'B'

12/27

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:32 14.26 EUR 0.00 7
04/18

Berlin 2024/ 21:43 14.50 EUR 0.00 18
04/18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=152670688

PANDOX AB SER. 'B'

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

) Pandox

Contact Details
PANDOX AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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